Job: Approval: Type:
LED Dual Staff Light MODEL PA17
Specifications
©2011 - 2024 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 12/4/24
Material
Available in machined 6061-T6 aluminum with
18-8 stainless steel hardware.

Ø3 1/8"
S1
Ordering Information
Example: PA17A - BL - SM - K2 - C4 - S1 - 24 - MO2-S5-12-2X30-UNV-500-TRI - C01-8-30-25 - L1 - H1
Notes:
1. K2 knuckle is protected under U.S. Patents #6,966,679,
#7,108,405, & #7,458,552.
2. Short cap options only available with Remote Driver COB
LED options.
3. Other stem lengths are available upon request. Contact Vision3.
4. See mount specifi cation sheet for mount details.
5. SN mount option requires that a separate mount be used.
6. Mount type must match Light Engine LED type.
7. Cap Style, Light Engine, Lens Accy, and Louver options specifi ed
will be used for each head. To use different options for each head,
contact Vision3.
8. All lumen values cited are nominal lumen output (ideal lumen
output of light engine only in lab conditions). Actual fi xture
output will vary with cap type, material, lens/optics options, and
environmental conditions. For more accurate information, see
fi xture photometry fi les on website.
9. Specifi cations, certifi cations, and ordering information are subject
to change. Please check website for latest specifi cation sheets.
Model
PA17A
Style
S1 - Straight
Head
SM - Side Mount
RM - Rear Mount
Knuckle 1
K2 - Rotate & Lock
K2
Lens Accy 7
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver 7
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Cap Style 7
Standard Caps:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
Short Caps 2:
C1S - Flush
C2S - Regress Lens
C4S - 45° Angled
              Mount 4, 6
SN - Nipple Only (No Mount) 5
Integral Driver COB LED light engines only:
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO2-S4-12 - 12” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
MO2-S4-18 - 18” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
Remote Driver COB LED light engines only (48” max stem):
MO2-S5-12-2X15-UNV-350-TRI - 12” MO2 Junction w/ Dual 15W max, 120-277V, 350mA Drivers
MO2-S5-12-2X30-UNV-500-TRI - 12” MO2 Junction w/ Dual 30W max, 120-277V, 500mA Drivers
MO2-S5-12-2X30-UNV-700-TRI - 12” MO2 Junction w/ Dual 30W max, 120-277V, 700mA Drivers
MO2-S5-18-2X15-UNV-350-TRI - 18” MO2 Junction w/ Dual 15W max, 120-277V, 350mA Drivers
MO2-S5-18-2X30-UNV-500-TRI - 18” MO2 Junction w/ Dual 30W max, 120-277V, 500mA Drivers
MO2-S5-18-2X30-UNV-700-TRI - 18” MO2 Junction w/ Dual 30W max, 120-277V, 700mA Drivers
PA17A
                   LED 6
Integral Driver COB LED:
LE1-1600 - 15W, 1600lm 8
LE1-1200 - 11W, 1200lm 8
Remote Driver COB LED:
C01 - Remote Driver COB LED